


  

Our rooftop haven, perched above the enchanting vistas of
Old San Juan, provides the perfect backdrop for our elevated
dining experience. With a commitment to locally and
sustainably sourced ingredients, every bite is infused with
authenticity and care. Prepare yourself for an unforgettable
celebration of flavors and hospitality, where the spirit of the
island comes alive in every dish. Welcome to a dining
experience like no other.

Welcome to Mar y Rosa by Chef Jose Mendin, where the
culinary journey is as vibrant as the island itself. Born to
parents with a deep appreciation for cuisine, Chef Mendin's
passion for cooking blossomed into a remarkable career that
has taken him from Puerto Rico to prestigious culinary
institutions and international ventures. Drawing inspiration
from his rich heritage, Chef Mendin crafts each dish with a
visionary touch, reinventing classic recipes with an
irresistible Puerto Rican flair. 





BEERS

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

MEZCAL Y MELON 
Mezcal, Watermelon, Jalapeño Shrub, Lime

MANGO ROSÉ 
Vodka, Aperitif, Rose Liquor, Mango, Citrus,
Sparkling Rosé

BIG PIÑA ENERGY 
Dark Rum, White Rum, Passion fruit juice,
Amaretto, Coconut cream, Pineapple Juice

MINT CONDITION 
Lemon Rum, Citrus, Ginger Beer, Mint Foam

HIBISCUS GUAVA MARGARITA 
Tequila Blanco, Elderflower Liquor, Lime
Guava-Hibiscus Cordial

20

15

16

15

15

20

5
5
5
5

4
8
9
8
6 

Heineken

Corona Extra

Michelob Ultra

Heineken 0.0 

Medalla Light Cocotero White

Stout Box Lab Rincon & Co.

Overhead Double IPA Rincon &

Co. Sandy Blonde Coqui Lager,

Old Harbor El Yunque IPA, Old

Harbor 

 CANELLA OLD FASHIONED
 Cinnamon infused- Bourbon, Rosemary syrup,
orange bitter 

LOCAL

INTERNATIONAL

 

BARRILITO 4 ESTRELLAS 
ZACAPA XO 
CASA DRAGONES BLANCO 
CASA DRAGONES REPOSADO 
CASA DRAGONES AÑEJO 
CASA DRAGONES JOVEN 
DON JULIO 1942 
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 
HENNESEY XO 
REMY MARTIN XO 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 
JOHHINE WALKER 18 YEARS 
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YEARS
THE  HIBIKI SUNTORY 
THE MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 25 YEARS
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 1OZ 

PRESTIGE SPIRITS

 
75

35

32

42

47

65

55

62

36

37

47

35

65

44

290

380 ZERO PROOF

SAÚCO AND MINT 
Non-alcoholic elderflower liquor, non-alcoholic
sparkling wine, soda, mint

DAY & NIGHT 
Lemonade, non-alcoholic red wine

ALMA 75
Lime, passionfruit, non-alcoholic sparkling wine

VIRGIN SANGRIA
Pineapple, orange, passionfruit, non-alcoholic red wine

SPICY ROSA
Lime, house jalapeño shrub, grapefruit soda

MENTA COCO
Ginger, lime, coconut, mint foam

Each Mocktail | 13



WINES

YOU HAD ME AT ROSÉ

 

WHEN IN DOUBT ADD MORE WINE!
 

 

Cava Sutra Brut 

CanXa Rosé 

Val D’Oca Prosecco 

Piper Heidsieck Brut Champagne 

Joseph Perrier Champagne 

Laurent Perrier Brut Champagne 

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut Champagne 

Billecart Brut Reserve Champagne 

Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne 

Laurent Perrier Brut Rosé Champagne 

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Champagne 

Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé Champagne 

Besserat de Bellefon Blanc de Blanc Brut Champagne

 

Burgoviejo Graciano 

Sotano Malbec 

Chablisien Bourgogne Rougue Pinot Noir

JuanGil Syrah, Petit Verdot 

Veranda by Chef Mendin Grenache

Roselito de Antidoto Tinto Fino

House of Brown Zinfandel, Viognier, Muscat 

Rock Angel Chateau D Esclans Rosé Blend

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut Champagne

Rare Brut Vintage 2006 Champagne

Louis Roederer Cristal Vintage 2015 Champagne

Silk & Spice, Purtugal Blend  

Justin Cabenernet Sauvignon 

Oberon Merlot 

Felino Malbec 

Piatelli Cabernet Sauvignon

Delas Saint Esprit Rhone Blend 

Barter & Trade Cabernet Sauvignon 

Les Hauts de Larose Perganson Bordeaux

Mario Tempranillo, Cabernet 

Navigator Pinot Noir 

Casajús Selección Tempranillo 

Dominio Del Pidio Tinto Fino 

Belle Glos Las Alturas Vineyard Pinot Noir

Malleous Emilio Moro Tempranillo

Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon

Bodegas Roda I Reserva Garnacha,Tempranillo, Graciano 

Paul Hobbs Pinot Noir

Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon

Ca’Preella Pinot Grigio 
Altos de Torona Albariño 
Pago de Cappellanes Oluar Do Sil Godello
Ulterior P7Y9 Albillo Real 
Banfi La Pettegola Vermentino 
Duck Pond Pinot Gris 
Bodega Garzon Reserva Albariño
Basa Verdejo

Babich Black Label Sauvignon Blanc
Catena Appellation Tupungato Chardonnay
Attis Albariño

 

WhiteHeaven Sauvignon Blanc
LouroRafael Palacios Godello
Prototype Chardonnay

 

SantaMargherita Pinot Grigio
Anthony Road Reisling Dry
Eric Louis Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc
Terresd'estoiles Cuvee Gyotaku White Blend

 

 

51

41

45

90

109

121

126

136

143

175

192

196

199

215

364

900

45

50

55

65

85

42
43
45
46
47
47
49
52
55
53
59
66
62
62
65
49
60
72

45

55

55

56

57

59

59

59

61

62

62

63

64

65

90

93

109

115

124

137

169

HELLO BUBBLES, GOODBYE TROUBLES

LETS WINE ABOUT IT 

WINE SO SERIOUS

Wine selection by the glass

Alicante, Touriza Nacional, Baga

WINES

 

Champagne 

Chardonnay 

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinot Noir

Rosé

Prosecco

Rosado

Albariño

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio

22
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
15
13


