





MAR Y ROSA



Welcome to Mar y Rosa by Chef Jose Mendin, where the culinary journey is as vibrant as the island itself. Born to parents with a deep appreciation for cuisine, Chef Mendin's passion for cooking blossomed into a remarkable career that has taken him from Puerto Rico to prestigious culinary institutions and international ventures. Drawing inspiration from his rich heritage, Chef Mendin crafts each dish with a visionary touch, reinventing classic recipes with an irresistible Puerto Rican flair.

Our rooftop haven, perched above the enchanting vistas of Old San Juan, provides the perfect backdrop for our elevated dining experience. With a commitment to locally and sustainably sourced ingredients, every bite is infused with authenticity and care. Prepare yourself for an unforgettable celebration of flavors and hospitality, where the spirit of the island comes alive in every dish. Welcome to a dining experience like no other.







MARIPOSA

PRESTIGE SPIRITS

BARRILITO 4 ESTRELLAS	75
ZACAPA XO	35
CASA DRAGONES BLANCO	32
CASA DRAGONES REPOSADO	42
CASA DRAGONES AÑEJO	47
CASA DRAGONES JOVEN	65
DON JULIO 1942	55
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	62
HENNESEY XO	36
REMY MARTIN XO	37
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	47
JOHNNIE WALKER 18 YEARS	35
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YEARS	65
THE HIBIKI SUNTORY	44
THE MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 25 YEARS	290
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 10Z	380

BEERS

LOCAL

Medalla Light Cocotero White	4
Stout Box Lab Rincon & Co.	8
Overhead Double IPA Rincon & Co.	9
Sandy Blonde Coqui Lager,	8
Old Harbor El Yunque IPA, Old Harbor	6

INTERNATIONAL

Heineken	5
Corona Extra	5
Michelob Ultra	5
Heineken 0.0	5



MARIPOSA

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

CANELLA OLD FASHIONED	20
Cinnamon infused- Bourbon, Rosemary syrup, orange bitter	
MINT CONDITION	15
Lemon Rum, Citrus, Ginger Beer, Mint Foam	
HIBISCUS GUAVA MARGARITA	16
Tequila Blanco, Elderflower Liqueur, Lime Guava-Hibiscus Cordial	
MEZCAL Y MELON	15
Mezcal, Watermelon, Jalapeño Shrub, Lime	
MANGO ROSÉ	15
Vodka, Aperitif, Rose Liqueur, Mango, Citrus, Sparkling Rosé	
BIG PIÑA ENERGY	20
Dark Rum, White Rum, Passion fruit juice, Amaretto, Coconut cream, Pineapple Juice	

ZERO PROOF

Each Mocktail | 13

SAÚCO AND MINT

Non-alcoholic elderflower liqueur, non-alcoholic sparkling wine, soda, mint

DAY & NIGHT

Lemonade, non-alcoholic red wine

ALMA 75

Lime, passionfruit, non-alcoholic sparkling wine

VIRGIN SANGRIA

Pineapple, orange, passionfruit, non-alcoholic red wine

SPICY ROSA

Lime, house jalapeño shrub, grapefruit soda

MENTA COCO

Ginger, lime, coconut, mint foam



WINES

WHEN IN DOUBT ADD MORE WINE! Wine selection by the glass

Champagne	22
Chardonnay	16
Cabernet Sauvignon	16
Pinot Noir	16
Rosé	14
Prosecco	14
Rosado	14
Albariño	14
Sauvignon Blanc	15
Pinot Grigio	13

HELLO BUBBLES, GOODBYE TROUBLES

Cava Sutra Brut	51
CanXa Rosé	41
Val D'Oca Prosecco	45
Piper Heidsieck Brut Champagne	90
Joseph Perrier Champagne	109
Laurent Perrier Brut Champagne	121
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut Champagne	126
Billecart Brut Reserve Champagne	136
Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne	143
Laurent Perrier Brut Rosé Champagne	175
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Champagne	192
Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé Champagne	196
Besserat de Bellefon Blanc de Blanc Brut Champagne	199
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut Champagne	215
Rare Brut Vintage 2006 Champagne	364
Louis Roederer Cristal Vintage 2015 Champagne	900

YOU HAD ME AT ROSÉ

JuanGil Syrah, Petit Verdot	45
Veranda by Chef Mendin Grenache	50
Roselito de Antidoto Tinto Fino	55
House of Brown Zinfandel, Viognier, Muscat	65
Rock Angel Chateau D Esclans Rosé Blend	85

WINES

LETS WINE ABOUT IT

Ca'Preella Pinot Grigio	42
Altos de Torona Albariño	43
Pago de Cappellanes Oluar Do Sil Godello	45
Uterior P7Y9 Albillo Real	46
Banfi La Pettegola Vermentino	47
Duck Pond Pinot Gris	47
Bodega Garzon Reserva Albariño	49
Basa Verdejo	52
Babich Black Label Sauvignon Blanc	55
Catena Appellation Tupungato Chardonnay	53
Attis Albariño	59
WhiteHeaven Sauvignon Blanc	66
LouroRafael Palacios Godello	62
Prototype Chardonnay	62
SantaMargherita Pinot Grigio	65
Anthony Road Reisling Dry	49
Eric Louis Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc	60
Terres'd'estoiles Cuvee Gytaku White Blend	72

WINE SO SERIOUS

Burgoviejo Graciano	45
Sotano Malbec	55
Chablisien Bourgogne Rouge Pinot Noir	55
Silk & Spice, Portugal Blend Alicante, Touriza Nacional, Baga	56
Justin Cabernet Sauvignon	57
Oberon Merlot	59
Felino Malbec	59
Piatelli Cabernet Sauvignon	59
Delas Saint Esprit Rhone Blend	61
Barter & Trade Cabernet Sauvignon	62
Les Hauts de Larose Perganson Bordeaux	62
Mario Tempranillo, Cabernet	63
Navigator Pinot Noir	64
Casajús Selección Tempranillo	65
Dominio Del Pidio Tinto Fino	90
Belle Glos Las Alturas Vineyard Pinot Noir	93
Malleous Emilio Moro Tempranillo	109
Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon	115
Bodegas Roda I Reserva Garnacha, Tempranillo, Graciano	124
Paul Hobbs Pinot Noir	137
Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon	169